Diamond Coated Endmill Series
For machining graphite and ceramics
▣ Increased wear resistance
   High hardness and high purity diamond coating
for excellent wear resistance
▣ Improved surface finish
   Tangential cutting edge geometries for excellent surface finish
D Endmill

L
l1
l2
L
l1
l2
L
Ø
d
Ø
d
Ø
d
Ø
dDesignation ØD Ød l1 l2 L
DFE 2010-045-N050S04 1 4 3 5 45
2010-060-N050S04 1 4 3 5 60
2010-060-N100S04 1 4 3 10 60
2010-060-N150S04 1 4 3 15 60
2010-060-N200S04 1 4 3 20 60
2010-060-N250S04 1 4 3 25 60
2015-060-N050S04 1.5 4 4 5 60
2015-060-N100S04 1.5 4 4 10 60
2015-060-N150S04 1.5 4 4 15 60
2015-060-N200S04 1.5 4 4 20 60
2015-060-N250S04 1.5 4 4 25 60
2020-045-N080S04 2 4 6 8 45
2020-080-N080S04 2 4 6 8 80
2020-080-N100S04 2 4 6 10 80
2020-080-N150S04 2 4 6 15 80
2020-080-N200S04 2 4 6 20 80
2020-080-N250S04 2 4 6 25 80
2020-080-N300S04 2 4 6 30 80
2020-080-N400S04 2 4 6 40 80
2030-050-N100S06 3 6 9 10 50
2030-080-N100S04 3 4 9 10 80
2030-080-N200S04 3 4 9 20 80
2030-080-N250S04 3 4 9 25 80
2030-080-N300S04 3 4 9 30 80
2030-080-N400S04 3 4 9 40 80
2040-050-N160S06 4 6 12 16 50
2040-080-N160S04 4 4 12 16 80
2050-060-N200S06 5 6 15 20 60
2050-110-N200S06 5 6 15 20 110
2060-060-N180S06 6 6 18 - 60
2060-110-N250S06 6 6 18 25 110
2060-150-N250S06 6 6 18 25 150
2080-070-N250S08 8 8 25 - 70
2080-150-N400S08 8 8 25 40 150
2100-080-N300S10 10 10 30 - 80
2100-150-N500S10 10 10 30 50 150
2120-080-N350S12 12 12 35 - 80
2120-150-N600S12 12 12 35 60 150
(mm)
Helix
Angle
 30°

l1
l2
L
l1
l2
L
Ø
d
Ø
d
Ø
d
Ø
d
Designation ØD Ød l1 l2 L
DFE 4020-045-N060S04 2 4 6 8 45
4020-060-N100S04 2 4 10 12 60
4030-050-N100S06 3 6 10 12 50
4030-060-N150S04 3 4 15 18 60
4040-050-N150S06 4 6 15 18 50
4040-080-N200S04 4 4 20 - 80
4060-060-N180S06 6 6 18 - 60
4060-110-N300S06 6 6 30 - 110
4060-150-N300S06 6 6 30 - 150
4080-070-N250S08 8 8 25 - 70
4080-110-N400S08 8 8 40 - 110
4080-150-N400S08 8 8 40 - 150
4100-080-N250S10 10 10 25 - 80
4100-110-N400S10 10 10 40 - 110
4100-150-N500S10 10 10 50 - 150
4120-080-N300S12 12 12 30 - 80
4120-110-N400S12 12 12 40 - 110
4120-150-N500S12 12 12 50 - 150
(mm)
Helix
Angle
 30°

Ø
d
Ø
d
Ø
d
Ø
dDesignation R ØD Ød l1 l2 L
DBE 2006-045-N020S04 0.3 0.6 4 2 2 45
2006-045-N050S04 0.3 0.6 4 2 5 45
2006-045-N080S04 0.3 0.6 4 2 8 45
2006-045-N100S04 0.3 0.6 4 2 10 45
2008-045-N030S04 0.4 0.8 4 2.5 3 45
2008-045-N050S04 0.4 0.8 4 2.5 5 45
2008-045-N100S04 0.4 0.8 4 2.5 10 45
2010-060-N030S04 0.5 1 4 3 3 60
2010-060-N050S04 0.5 1 4 3 5 60
2010-060-N080S04 0.5 1 4 3 8 60
2010-060-N100S04 0.5 1 4 3 10 60
2010-060-N120S04 0.5 1 4 3 12 60
2010-060-N150S04 0.5 1 4 3 15 60
2010-060-N200S04 0.5 1 4 3 20 60
2010-080-N250S04 0.5 1 4 3 25 80
2010-080-N300S04 0.5 1 4 3 30 80
2010-080-N350S04 0.5 1 4 3 35 80
2010-080-N400S04 0.5 1 4 3 40 80
2015-060-N050S04 0.75 1.5 4 4 5 60
2015-080-N100S04 0.75 1.5 4 4 10 80
2015-080-N150S04 0.75 1.5 4 4 15 80
2015-080-N200S04 0.75 1.5 4 4 20 80
2015-080-N250S04 0.75 1.5 4 4 25 80
2015-080-N300S04 0.75 1.5 4 4 30 80
2015-080-N350S04 0.75 1.5 4 4 35 80
2015-080-N400S04 0.75 1.5 4 4 40 80
2020-060-N080S04 1 2 4 6 8 60
2020-080-N100S04 1 2 4 6 10 80
2020-080-N150S04 1 2 4 6 15 80
2020-080-N200S04 1 2 4 6 20 80
2020-080-N250S04 1 2 4 6 25 80
2020-080-N300S04 1 2 4 6 30 80
2020-080-N350S04 1 2 4 6 35 80
2020-100-N400S04 1 2 4 6 40 100
2020-100-N450S04 1 2 4 6 45 100
2020-100-N500S04 1 2 4 6 50 100
(mm)
Helix
Angle
 30°

L
l1
l2
L
l1
l2
L
Ø
d
Ø
d
Ø
d
Ø
dDesignation R ØD Ød l1 l2 L
DBE 2030-060-N100S04 1.5 3 4 9 10 60
2030-100-N150S04 1.5 3 4 9 15 100
2030-100-N200S04 1.5 3 4 9 20 100
2030-100-N250S04 1.5 3 4 9 25 100
2030-100-N300S04 1.5 3 4 9 30 100
2030-100-N350S04 1.5 3 4 9 35 100
2030-100-N400S04 1.5 3 4 9 40 100
2030-100-N500S04 1.5 3 4 9 50 100
2040-060-N160S04 2 4 4 12 16 60
2040-080-N160S04 2 4 4 12 16 80
2040-080-N300S04 2 4 4 12 30 80
2040-100-N160S04 2 4 4 12 16 100
2040-100-N400S04 2 4 4 12 40 100
2040-130-N160S04 2 4 4 12 16 130
2040-130-N400S04 2 4 4 12 40 130
2050-110-N200S06 2.5 5 6 15 20 110
2060-080-N250S06 3 6 6 20 25 80
2060-110-N250S06 3 6 6 20 25 110
2060-150-N300S06 3 6 6 20 30 150
2080-080-N300S08 4 8 8 25 30 80
2080-110-N300S08 4 8 8 25 30 110
2080-150-N500S08 4 8 8 25 50 150
2080-200-N400S08 4 8 8 25 40 200
2100-080-N400S10 5 10 10 30 40 80
2100-110-N400S10 5 10 10 30 40 110
2100-150-N600S10 5 10 10 30 60 150
2100-200-N500S10 5 10 10 30 50 200
2120-110-N500S12 6 12 12 35 50 110
2120-150-N500S12 6 12 12 35 50 150
2120-200-N600S12 6 12 12 35 60 200
(mm)
Helix
Angle
 30°

l1
l2
L
l1
l2
L
Ø
d
Ø
d
Ø
d
Ø
d
Designation R ØD Ød l1 l2 L
DBE 4020-060-N080S04 1 2 4 6 8 60
4020-080-N100S04 1 2 4 6 10 80
4020-080-N200S04 1 2 4 6 20 80
4020-080-N300S04 1 2 4 6 30 80
4020-080-N400S04 1 2 4 6 40 80
4030-060-N100S04 1.5 3 4 9 10 60
4030-100-N150S04 1.5 3 4 9 15 100
4030-100-N200S04 1.5 3 4 9 20 100
4030-100-N300S04 1.5 3 4 9 30 100
4030-100-N400S04 1.5 3 4 9 40 100
4030-100-N500S04 1.5 3 4 9 50 100
4040-060-N160S04 2 4 4 12 16 60
4040-080-N160S04 2 4 4 12 16 80
4040-100-N160S04 2 4 4 12 16 100
4040-130-N160S04 2 4 4 12 16 130
4060-080-N250S06 3 6 6 20 25 80
4060-110-N250S06 3 6 6 20 25 110
4060-150-N300S06 3 6 6 20 30 150
4080-080-N300S08 4 8 8 25 30 80
4080-110-N300S08 4 8 8 25 30 110
4080-150-N350S08 4 8 8 25 35 150
4080-200-N400S08 4 8 8 25 40 200
4100-080-N350S10 5 10 10 30 35 80
4100-110-N350S10 5 10 10 30 35 110
4100-150-N400S10 5 10 10 30 40 150
4100-200-N500S10 5 10 10 30 50 200
4120-110-N500S12 6 12 12 35 50 110
4120-150-N500S12 6 12 12 35 50 150
4120-200-N600S12 6 12 12 35 60 200
(mm)
Helix
Angle
 30°